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NATIONS 
WORLD SKATE 
Roller Alpine Technical Commission  
(WORLD SKATE IA TC) 
               
WORLD SKATE IA TC (Technical Commission) 
       
Zistler, Siegfried /GER (Chairman)   siegfried.zistler@worldskate.org 
Hermle-Börsig, Jana /GER     jana.borsig@worldskate.org 
Moses, Ddungu/UGA      ddungu.moses@worldskate.org 
Takai, Kenji/JAP      kenji.takai@worldsakte.org 
Kesely, Vojtech /SVK     vojtech.kesely@worldskate.org 
 

Continental Representatives: 
 
Moses, Ddungu/UGA     Africa Skate 
Takai, Kenji/JAP      Asia and Oceania Skate 
?        America Skate 
Hermle-Börsig, Jana /GER    Europe Skate 
 
WORLD SKATE RAD TB (Task Board) 
       
Altmann, Bernd /GER (Analysis, Internet)   bernd.altmann@rennmeldung.de 
Hermle-Börsig, Jana /GER (WWW, Social Media)   jana.borsig@worldskate.org 
Kesely, Vojtech /SVK (Technical Delegates)  kesely.team@gmail.com 
Torras, Pere/ESP (Regulation)   pere.torras@gmail.com 
Schmohl, Manuela /GER (Secretary)  manuela.schmohl@yahoo.de 
Wittmann, Claudia /GER (Finances)  wittmann.claudia92@web.de 
Zvejnieks, Kristaps/LAT (Athletes Comm.) kristaps.zvejnieks@gmail.com 
Sing, Mona/GER (Athletes Commission)  mona-sing@web.de 
 
NATIONS RB (Representative Board) 
 
1 Argentina       
Anselmi, Damian (TBC)     inlinealpineski@gmail.com 
 
2 Australia   
Meyer, John (DH)     john@inlinedownhill.com 
 
3 Austria   
Bögner, Tanja      oersv@oersv.or.at  
Ladurner, Daniel (DH)     daniel@inlinedownhill.com 
 
4 Brazil   
Canona, Steve (DH)     stevecanona@gmail.com 
 



5 Bulgaria   
Staykov, Kalin (DH)     kalin@inlinedownhill.com 
 
6 Canada   
Rensmaag, Mike (DH)     mike@inlinedownhill.com 
 
7 Chile 
Escalante Gonzalez, Ricardo Andres  psf.chile@hotmail.com 
 
8 China 
Li Bing       libing_5266@qq.com 
(Na, Zhang)      (656117354@qq.com) 
 
9 Colombia             
Daniel Andrés Alejandro Bohórquez Páez  daabp@hotmail.com 
 
10 Croatia             
Markic, Luka      info@rolanje.hr   
  
11 Czech Republic          
Kudelasek, Martin     mkudelasek@email.cz 
Prochaskova, Pavlina 
 
12 France          
Lebrun, Alexandre     contact@alebrun.com 
 
13 Germany    
Bär, Birgid       baer@driv.de 
 
14 Great Britain   
Du Plessis, Grant (DH)     grant@inlinedownhill.com 
 
15 India              
Kumar, Ajay      indian.rollersports@gmail.com 
 
16 Indonesia              
Karnadi, Maya Novita     mayamayakarnadi@gmail.com 
 
17 Italia    
Marchesini, Francesco      f.marchesini@fisr.it 
Liguori, Valentina (DH)     valentinavet@libero.it 
 
18 Iran 
Aminkhah, Masih      iranskatealpain@gmail.com 
Ghovanlopoor, Ardeshir (DH)    ardeshir.ghovanlopoor@gmail.com 
 
19 Japan                  
Waki, Yaeko                 info@worldskatejapan.or.jp 
Takai, Kenji      alpine-dh@worldskatejapan.or.jp 
 



20 Latvia             
Zvejniece, Jana       jzvejniece@inbox.lv 
 
21 Mexico   
Badillo, Arturo     arturo.badilloidm@gmail.com  
Guerrero, Uriel     g_uriel_emmanuel_angeles_g@yahoo.com 
 
22 Peru   
Sanchez Villanueva, Jaime Luis Gerardo (DH) jaime@inlinedownhill.com 
 
23 Poland              
Blicharz-Gmur, Monika     blicharzgmur.monika@gmail.com 
 
24 Romania   
Manescu, Dragos (DH)     dragos@inlinedownhill.com 
 
25 Russia          
Sergey Zyulkov (TBC)      zyulkov@rollersport.ru 
 
26 Serbia 
Dedinac, Djordie      skiklubbesnakobila@gmail.com 
  
27 Slovakia          
Kesely, Vojtech      kesely.team@gmail.com 
 
28 Slovenia          
Haberman, Primoz     skvuzenica@gmail.com 
 
29 Spain                
Gonzalez Martinez, Julio Cesar   alpine@fep.es 
 
30 Sri Lanka 
Perera, Neel (TBC)     neelperera2009@gmail.com 
   
31 Switzerland      
Odermatt, Brenda     odermatt@inlineslalom.ch 
Blättler, Markus      markus@inlineslalom.ch 
Vitaliano, Roberto     fam.vitaliano@gmx.ch 
Montavon, Christian (DH)    christian@inlinedownhill.com 
 
32 Trinidad and Tobago 

Williams, Amanda (TBC)    amandasboney@gmail.com 
 
33 Ukraine 
Balakin, Konstantin     kbalakin74@gmail.com 
 
34 United  Arab Emirates (UAE) 
Salmanpour, Arash (TBC)    arash.skate.institute@gmail.com 


